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ps:// y
Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement category name
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1320 Access Anyone @Woodside Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 1,230.48 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1145 Artability 01/09/2020 12067625 3,622.28 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Ashgate House Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 5,774.44 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care 01/09/2020 12067625 16,705.28 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1108 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care 01/09/2020 12067625 751.42 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care 01/09/2020 12067625 2,535.66 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1115 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care 01/09/2020 12067625 3,068.71 Contractor - Programmed Works Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Ashtead House Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 5,931.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 Avance Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 1,500.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3308 Avance Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 750.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Canary House Care Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,800.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3308 Canary House Care Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,350.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Caring Carers Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 7,263.53 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Caring Carers Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 1,913.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1583 Caring Carers Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 775.20 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Choices Healthcare Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 10,332.77 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1108 Choices Healthcare Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 817.22 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Choices Healthcare Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 1,052.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Danielle Brathwaite-Shirley 01/09/2020 12067625 1,000.00 Professional Fees Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3152 Dr G Horrigan 01/09/2020 12067625 742.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1294 Forget Me Not Caring Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 2,911.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1294 Forget Me Not Caring Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 3,297.84 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1294 Forget Me Not Caring Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 2,886.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,033.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,033.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,033.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,033.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 2,687.10 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,001.70 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 2,067.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,001.70 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,001.70 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Golden Keys Care Agency Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 620.10 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Griha Care And Support Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 4,372.14 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Griha Care And Support Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,542.86 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 Griha Care And Support Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 4,440.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3308 Griha Care And Support Limited 01/09/2020 12067625 1,130.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Hales Group Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 577.59 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Integrated Services Programme 01/09/2020 12067625 4,055.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Integrated Services Programme 01/09/2020 12067625 3,144.12 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 3,374.84 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 974.96 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment ~ Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Mobilane Uk Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 8,720.00 Tools And Equipment Purchase Equipment Furniture And Materials
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1145 Ncs T/A Westbury Day Care 01/09/2020 12067625 6,580.64 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1146 Ncs T/A Westbury Day Care 01/09/2020 12067625 899.36 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1145 Ncs T/A Westbury Day Care 01/09/2020 12067625 6,642.64 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1146 Ncs T/A Westbury Day Care 01/09/2020 12067625 899.36 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Pace Property Lettings And Management Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 1,281.00 Loans Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Pathways Care Group Limited 01/09/2020 12067625  18,875.90 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Placement Support Ltd 01/09/2020 12067625 2,700.00 Professional Fees Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3411 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 592.34 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Finance & Resources Central Services 2172 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 2,500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 676.20 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 572.95 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1266 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 696.32 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 684.39 Specialist foster carer allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 648.67 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3411 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 1,433.33 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Finance & Resources Central Services 2172 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 2,500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1266 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 620.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 676.20 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 763.14 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 3,100.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 697.91 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 763.14 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 572.09 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 665.00 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies

ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 01/09/2020 12067625 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
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REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Payment date Transaction number

02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020

12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656
12067656

Net Amount Purpose of spend

887.82
1,669.20
683.70
926.72
900.00
677.72
731.16
2,671.20
773.80
2,191.80
783.36
2,157.12
1,144.80
1,070.61
1,989.28
1,780.80
808.92
4,110.52
963.28
508.80
1,040.20
763.20
1,027.20
907.20
1,674.55
1,013.84
1,592.16
835.59
500.00
756.00
823.68
887.82
778.00
719.04
847.44
1,797.60
500.00
1,610.40
500.00
788.20
704.45
1,018.35
1,148.94
1,240.20
5,820.16
1,539.04
3,720.00
3,720.00
890.40
1,129.92
1,590.00
1,797.60
1,335.60
1,258.32
590.40
500.00
654.84
1,476.00
3,526.84
556.50
1,001.70
1,027.20
1,790.18
1,560.00
1,113.00
1,091.40
556.50
835.56
1,774.40
563.52
1,313.24
1,172.16
911.64
719.04
1,232.64

COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Direct Payments
Direct Payments
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Grants

Direct Payments
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
Grants

Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Grants

Private Contractors
Grants

Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Accomodation Payment
Accomodation Payment
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Direct Payments
Grants

Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
COVID-19 Response
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors

Procurement category name
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Housing Benefits
Housing Benefits
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Grants And Subscriptions
Housing Benefits
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Grants And Subscriptions
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Grants And Subscriptions
Other Agencies
Grants And Subscriptions
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Services
Services

Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Housing Benefits
Grants And Subscriptions
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies
Other Agencies



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council
Organisation Code

ps://

Directorate

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Finance & Resources

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Children & Public Health

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Children & Public Health

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Growth & Housing

ED Children & Public Health

ED Adults & Communities

ED Legal & Democratic Services

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Growth & Housing

ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Finance & Resources

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Adults & Communities

ED Adults & Communities

ED Finance & Resources

ED Finance & Resources

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Adults & Communities

ED Finance & Resources

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Adults & Communities

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Transformation

ED Adults & Communities

ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Finance & Resources

ED Adults & Communities

ED Neighbourhoods & Environment
ED Children & Public Health

ED Children & Public Health

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

ED Growth & Housing

Service Category label

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Housing Services

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Children And Education Services
Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Highways And Transport Services
Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Children And Education Services
Adult Social Care

Adult Social Care

Housing Services

Children And Education Services
Adult Social Care

Central Services

Environmental And Regulatory Services
Environmental And Regulatory Services
Planning Services

Adult Social Care
